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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 December 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI IVY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 6/5198

 2 SCRAPED BY Dropping in grade GRA, 28/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2J. King 520003 8/7186

 3 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 3M 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7255

 4 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 7C 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 10/4222

 5 ZIPPING SULTAN Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 517792 19/0141

 6 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 29/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Howard 544584 1/0125

 7 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start winner MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 1/082

 8 KIARNI KURT Last start winner GAR, 24/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roche 538861 1/072

 9 SIERRA MOON Dropping in grade BUL, 06/07/2021, R8, P 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/1S. Simonetta 500300 12/488

 10 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 8M 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 7/4186

 11 STONE MASON Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6Y 2P 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2168

 12 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545944 1/0163

 13 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 542904 1/0150

 14 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1147

 15 POWER GRIP 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0146

 16 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0138

 17 METRO MIKE Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2T. Hong 527342 5/2129

 18 ELUSIVE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/0129

 19 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 4P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2124

 20 BIG TAC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0123

 21 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 22 GRAND MAC Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 4/3120

 23 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/0117

 24 ZIPPING ROWAN Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4T. Simmons 545560 1/0108

 25 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5108

 26 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3J. Porter 540229 4/1104

 27 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 4M 4M 5P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6104

 28 FABULOUS DEAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 523561 2/196

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 6M 3Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095
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 30 ILLEGAL ONE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/094

 31 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/094

 32 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/090

 33 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 34 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/481

 35 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/581

 36 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 37 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/181

 38 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 39 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 538126 1/076

 40 PUNK Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/051

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 December 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 December 2021

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 532657 2/0206

 2 ZIPPING PEEWEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1186

 3 LET'S GO HORNETS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Hong 532485 2/1177

 4 HYSTERIA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2174

 5 ZIPPING ELF Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Simmons 545564 3/2168

 6 OCEANS OF CLASS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0162

 7 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0162

 8 OUR LAST SHOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/1M. Capper 536363 5/3147

 9 FUN FACT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 520997 3/0105

 10 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/181

3 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 December 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 December 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 29/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Howard 544584 1/0125

 2 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start winner MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 1/082

 3 KIARNI KURT Last start winner GAR, 24/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roche 538861 1/072

 4 SIERRA MOON Dropping in grade BUL, 06/07/2021, R8, P 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/1S. Simonetta 500300 12/488

 5 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 8M 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 7/4186

 6 STONE MASON Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6Y 2P 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2168

 7 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 545944 1/0163

 8 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 542904 1/0150

 9 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1147

 10 POWER GRIP 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0146

 11 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0138

 12 ELUSIVE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/0129

 13 METRO MIKE Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2T. Hong 527342 5/2129

 14 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 4P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2124

 15 BIG TAC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0123

 16 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 17 GRAND MAC Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 4/3120

 18 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/0117

 19 ZIPPING ROWAN Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4T. Simmons 545560 1/0108

 20 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5108

 21 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3J. Porter 540229 4/1104

 22 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 4M 4M 5P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6104

 23 FABULOUS DEAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 523561 2/196

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 6M 3Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095

 25 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/094

 26 ILLEGAL ONE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/094

 27 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/090

 28 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 29 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/581

 30 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 31 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/481
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 32 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/181

 33 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 34 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 538126 1/076

 35 PUNK Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/051
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 1 RAUDONIKIS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P

MAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P

3P 4P 2P M/1D. Jackson 537880 0/098

 2 BUTTER UP KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 7P 3P (FTF)P M/1R. Neville 533673 0/097

 3 MIDNIGHT TRACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1B. Davis 539940 0/096

 4 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 8Y M/1A. Smith 540497 0/086

 5 WICKED OPAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 6P 6Y 2Y M/1J. Porter 543269 0/070

 6 DESTINI PHANTOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/11/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/067

 7 VALLEY DEEN First start M/1T. Smith 544970 0/00

 8 ACE QUALITY First start M/1D. Thomas 538072 0/00

 9 ICHABOD MUDD First start M/1J. Mackay 544333 0/00

 10 FLAMMA VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R2, Y (FEL)P 5Y 4Y M/1A. Smith 540495 0/056

 11 GONE VERY VIRAL Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P M/1G. Duggan 536688 0/052

 12 MONTEREY BAY Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1L. French 526252 0/048
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 1 RITZA WILLIAM Last start winner MAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 529688 16/6335

 2 SONIC NISMO Last start placegetter MAT, 11/10/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 2/1/1T. Mason 527516 10/6297

 3 SCRAPING BY Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 2/1/1J. King 520007 15/9174

 4 HAAS Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520011 21/18198

 5 PIXIE ZESTA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 8/5168

 6 KIARNI IVY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2T. Roche 523994 6/5198

 7 SCRAPED BY Dropping in grade GRA, 28/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2J. King 520003 8/7186

 8 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 3M 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Roche 494327 8/7255

 9 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R5, C 7C 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 10/4222

 10 ZIPPING SULTAN Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 517792 19/0141
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 1 MARCH LEGEND Last start winner MAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Proctor 543250 1/0116

 2 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0138

 3 ABLE MASTER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/4J. Howard 540180 5/0234

 4 KARMEN KRISTY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4S. Simonetta 539794 8/0216

 5 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 1/082

 6 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 539121 4/2258

 7 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0198

 8 VENCEDOR Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4J. Mackay 542301 3/0195

 9 ZAMBORA TASK Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1192

 10 MY APOLOGIES Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. King 538089 2/0189

 11 PIXIE ZESTA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2L. Grimwood 531443 8/2168

 12 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1162

 13 POWER GRIP 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0146

 14 BIG TAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0123

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 6M 3Y 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/095

 16 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7Y 6Y 5/4J. Porter 533643 1/093

 17 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086
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 1 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1A. Foley 533675 0/0144

 2 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter WPK, 01/12/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0112

 3 RAUDONIKIS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1D. Jackson 537880 0/098

 4 MIDNIGHT TRACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1B. Davis 539940 0/096

 5 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 8Y M/1A. Smith 540497 0/086

 6 WICKED OPAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 6P 6Y 2Y M/1J. Porter 543269 0/070

 7 WINNER'S WIN First start M/1D. Thomas 539951 0/00

 8 FLAMMA VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R2, Y (FEL)P 5Y 4Y M/1A. Smith 540495 0/056
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